Évaluation en date du 16 septembre 2024
Préparé pour:
ÉVALUATION DES ACTIFS
Dossier : A25-075
MiSEQ SYSTEM
Entreposé chez Services FL - 18240 Chemin de la Côte Nord, Mirabel (Québec) J7J 2B6
Évaluation en date du 16 septembre 2024
DOSSIER : MiSEQ SYSTEM

FCC/IC approved
a. Computer specifications are subject to change.
Ordering information
Product Catalog no.
MiSeq System SY-410-1003
MiSeq Reagent Kit v2 (50-cycles)a MS-102-2001
MiSeq Reagent Kit v2 (300-cycles)a,b MS-102-2002
MiSeq Reagent Kit v2 (500-cycles)a,b MS-102-2003
MiSeq Reagent Kit v3 (150-cycle)b MS-102-3001
MiSeq Reagent Kit v3 (600-cycle)b MS-102-3003
MiSeq Reagent Micro Kit v2 (300-cycles)b MS-103-1002
MiSeq Reagent Nano Kit v2 (300-cycles)b MS-103-1001
MiSeq Reagent Nano Kit v2 (500-cycles) MS-103-1003
a. 20-packs available.
b. Illumina Advantage products available; TG-labeled consumables have
features that help customers reduce the frequency of revalidation. These
consumables are available only under supply agreement and require customers